
LAPC 2026

250 PRIZE POOL

PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE PRIZE

1 LEVY DAVID LOS ANGELES CA $13,405

2 TITIZIAN RAFFY NORTHRIDGE CA $13,400

3 NAVARRO JOHN LOS ANGELES CA $9,890

4 LI CHEN POMONA CA $9,235

5 DAM ERIC SAN GABRIEL CA $4,940

6 LILOMAIAVA NICOLE RIVERSIDE CA $3,770

7 LIN FRANK IRVINE CA $2,910

8 LILOMAIAVA MARK RIVERSIDE CA $2,290

9 GUTIERREZ KAREN LOS ANGELES CA $1,820

10 JIZZINI MAZEN GLENDALE CA $1,820

DAVID LEVY

$50,000 GUARANTEE
ENTRIES

$400 No Limit Hold'em
$82,500

CHAMPION



LAPC 2026
PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE PRIZE

11 ODAY DAVID SANTA MONICA CA $1,480

12 DINH TRI FOUNTAIN VLY CA $1,480

13 GABALDON TROY CORONA CA $1,210

14 SCHAMUS GREG VALENCIA CA $1,210

15 LEONDELOSANGELES SAMUEL TEMPLE CITY CA $1,020

16 CHUNG GIE LOS ANGELES CA $1,020

17 FUNG ALTYNAI HACIENDA HTS CA $860

18 FUTTERMAN NIKA LOS ANGELES CA $860

19 CHEN KANGHSIANG ARCADIA CA $860

20 DE PAZ OSCAL JOSE LUIS LOS ANGELES CA $860

21 HOROWITZ JACOB DARLING POINT NSW 2027 $740

22 FIELDS ERIC GREENSBORO NC $740

23 PU JAMES BALDWIN PARK CA $740

24 TYE-WALKER CHRISTOPHER LOS ANGELES CA $740

25 HWANG CHANGHA LOS ANGELES CA $650

26 DIAZ JUAN SOLVANG CA $650

27 CHALKE JAMES LOS ANGELES CA $650

28 ZEMOUDEH KAYKHOSRO IRVINE CA $650

29 CORMNEY TYLER BEVERLY HILLS CA $650

30 ALSHAMMARY LAITH ESCONDIDO CA $650

31 ZONG JIAJI LOS ANGELES CA $650

32 PAISLEY CRAIG MANHATTAN BCH CA $650


